Your Global Automation Partner
	■Maintenance-free
	■No protective or auxiliary
constructions required
	■ Simple diagnostics
	■High mounting flexibility
Turck is expanding its encoder portfolio
by adding the robust Ri360-QR20 product

RI240P1-QR20-LI2X2-H1141 RI240P2-QR20-LI2X2-H1141 -120…120°
Accessories
Dimensions Type designation
Ø1.181 [30.0]
.709 [18.0]
Ø.236 [6.0]
Ø.165 [4.2]
2x
.551 [14.0]
Positioning element P1-RI-QR20, operating at a distance of
0-5 mm to the sensor surface. Nominal distance is 1 mm.
Ø1.181 [30.0]
.709 [18.0]
.551 [14.0]
Ø.250 [6.35]
Ø.165 [4.2]
2x
Positioning element P2-RI-QR20, operating at a distance of
0-5 mm to the sensor surface. Nominal distance is 1 mm.
45.4
ø 15
M12 x 1 14
L
50
5
4-wire connecting cable with M12 × 1
connector, RKS 4.4T-2/TXL
L
42.5 [1.67'']
Ø 14.5 [0.57"]
M12 x 1
7.0
[0.28"]
50.0
[1.97"]
M12 connector cordset for the US, RK 4.4T-*/S618
Positioning element included in scope of delivery